Run forward/stop
Zero speed output
Run reverse/stop
Reference select
Secure input
DIO1
+24V
DI4

H
W D
Order Code Description
XPressKey Parameter saving and copying
PX-LCD Hand-held LCD text keypad
SXSoft PC Windows™ based setup software
CT Comms Cable Cable between PC and Drive for SXSoft
PX-I/O I/O extension module
SM-PROFIBUS-DP PROFIBUS DP-12 MB
SM-DeviceNet DeviceNet fieldbus interface
SM-INTERBUS INTERBUS fieldbus interface
SM-CANopen CANopen fieldbus interface
PX-Encoder Incremental encoder feedback module
PX-Brake Contactor Motor mechanical brake contactor
PX-Secure Compliance with EN954-1 cat 2 & 3
PX-Brake Contactor Secure Motor mechanical brake contactor with EN954-1 cat 2 & 3
Resistors Braking resistor available to match duty
FS6376-16-07 IP66 RFI filter
PX-Cabling Kit Cable gland kit
Options
technical data...
SX13400075XX 1 0.75 1 2.5 3.7
SX13400110XX 1 1.1 1.5 3.5 5.2
SX13400150XX 1 1.5 2 4.5 6.7
SX23400220XX 2 2.2 3 6 9
SX23400300XX 2 3 4 8 12
SX23400400XX 2 4 5 10 15
SX33400550XX 3 5.5 7.5 14 21
SX33400750XX 3 7.5 10 16.5 24.8
Model
order code
Frame
size
kW
rating
hp
rating
100%
Output
current
150%
Overload
current
for 60s
Commander SX 380 to 480VAC ± 10% 3 phase
SX13200037XX 1 0.37 0.5 2.5 3.7
SX13200055XX 1 0.55 0.75 3.5 5.2
SX13200075XX 1 0.75 1 4.5 6.7
SX23200110XX 2 1.1 1.5 6 9
SX23200150XX 2 1.5 2 8 12
SX23200220XX 2 2.2 3 10 15
SX33200300XX 3 3 4 14 21
SX33200400XX 3 4 5 16.5 24.8
Model
order code
Frame
size
kW
rating
hp
rating
100%
Output
current
150%
Overload
current
for 60s
Commander SX 200 to 240VAC ± 10% 3 phase
SX13400075XX
SX13400110XX
SX13400150XX Integral EMC filter as standard
SX23400220XX
SX23400300XX
SX23400400XX
SX33400550XX IP66 20 TBA 130 175 40